Conductor
Size: 10 GA
Number of Strands: 105
Strand Diameter, Nom: 30 GA
Conductor:
Insulation
Insulation Material:
Min Wall: 1.02 mm ( 0.040 in  )
Nom Wall: 1.14 mm ( 0.045 in  )
Diameter, Nom: 5.72 mm ( 0.225 in  )
Strip Force, Min: 2.5 lbs. ( 11.1 N )
Strip Force, Max: 10 lbs. ( 44.5 N )
Separator: Physical
Voltage Rating: 600V
Temperature Rating:
Specifications:
CSA: CL-1052 FT-1
DPA: ES-235 (Strip Force)
DPA: ES-215 (Print)
Part Number: 150773-10IE
Packaging:
Print Legend: 10 AWG (UL LOGO) E234768 AWM STYLE 3191 105^C 600V CP
VW-1 LL-89863 CSA CL-1052 105^C 300V FT1
Color:
Other:
Rev 0 (2024-09-17) Written by: TCunningham
UL: 3191 VW-1
RoHS compliant
Black
Reels
Tinned UL 3191 Cable
105°C
10GA 105X30T 3191 BK
-40°C to 105°C
105°C CP Blend
Tinned Copper
Prysmian Automotive
Prysmian.com
Please note: Data subject to change without notice.  Contact your Customer Service Representative for any updates.